9/17/2023

BONUSBA

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BONUSBA

BONUSBA

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

3
6

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$61.25
$66.25

$2.00
$2.00

$4.00

$70.25

Winners

$0.00
$4.00

$4.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$4.00

OA

Hold
$5.00
$57.25

$62.25
$2.00
$2.00

$4.00

$66.25

ntOfSales
7.12
87.19

94.31
2.85
2.85

5.69

100.00

tedReturn

0.93
0.93

0.71
0.74

ightedAve
0.07
0.81

0.02
0.02

0.92



