	Wager Tv	mOfNums	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	tedReturn	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	3	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	7.12	0.93	0.07
	BONUS BA	6	\$61.25	\$4.00	\$57.25	87.19	0.93	0.81
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$66.25	\$4.00	\$62.25	94.31		
	Regular	7	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	2.85	0.71	0.02
	Regular	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	2.85	0.74	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	5.69		
Grand Totals			\$70.25	\$4.00	\$66.25	100.00		0.92